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Renault 150 + 3SIDE TIPPER + EURO 6 + PERFECT!! 186KM

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Ndmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Configuracion del eje
Ndmero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura
Construccion longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcion
VF6NSTG40E145466

Volquete
2015

145466

VF6NSTG40E145466

4x2

Transmision manual
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186.225 km
Diesel

Euro 6

110 kW (150 PK)

6.500 kg

3.227 kg
3.273 kg
579 cm
237 cm
367 cm
231 cm

51cm
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